Raspored pisanih zadaca - Rujan

Datum

Dan

1la

1.b

1.c

1d

2.a

2.b

2.C

2d

2.e

3.a

3.b

3.c

3.d

3.e

3.f

4.a

4.b

4.c

4.d

4.e

5.a

5.b

5.c

5.d

6.a

6.b

6.c

6.d

7.a

7.b

7.c

7d

8.a

8.b

8.c

8.d

1.ruj

Sub

2.ruj

Ned

3.ruj

Pon

4.ruj

Uto

5.ruj

Sri

6.ruj

Cet

7.ruj

Pet

HJ

8.ruj

Sub

9.ruj

Ned

10.ruj

Pon

11.ruj

Uto

12.ruj

Sri

HJ

13.ruj

~

Cet

HJ

14.ruj

Pet

HJ

15.ruj

Sub

16.ruj

Ned

17.ruj

Pon

HJ

HJ

18.ruj

Uto

HJ

HJ

HJ

19.ruj

Sri

EJ

EJ

HJ

HJ

EJ

HJ

HJ

20.ruj

Cet

HJ

HJ

HJ

21.ruj

Pet

22.ruj

Sub

23.ruj

Ned

24.ruj

Pon

EJ

EJ

25.ruj

Uto

26.ruj

Sri

HJ

27.ruj

Cet

HJ

28.ruj

Pet

HJ

HJ

HJ

29.ruj

Sub

30.ruj

Ned




Raspored pisanih zadaéa - Listopad

Datum

Dan

1la

1.b

1.c

1d

2.a

2.b

2.C

2d

2.e

3.a

3.b

3.c

3.d

3.e

3.f

4.a

4.b

4.c

4.d

4.e

5.a

5.b

5.c

5.d

6.b

6.c

7.a

7.b

7.c

7d

8.a

8.b

8.c

8.d

1.lis

Pon

2.lis

Uto

HJ

3.lis

Sri

HJ

Pi

HJ

HJ

4 is

Cet

HJ

5.lis

Pet

HJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

Pi

[0] B

6.lis

Sub

7.lis

Ned

8.lis

Pon

9.lis

Uto

EJ

10.lis

Sri

Pi

11.lis

Cet

12.lis

Pet

Pi

HJ

HJ

HJ

EJ

EJ

13.lis

Sub

14.lis

Ned

15.lis

Pon

EJ

16.lis

Uto

Pi

Pi

HJ

17.lis

Sri

HJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

18.lis

Cet

EJ

Pi

EJ

EJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

EJ

19.lis

Pet

Pi

Pi

Pi

HJ

EJ

EJ

20.lis

Sub

21.lis

Ned

22.lis

Pon

EJ

EJ

TJ

TJ

TJ

23.lis

Uto

H)J

Pi

EJ

Pi

Pi

HJ

EJ

Po

Po

EJ

HJ

24.lis

Sri

TJ

EJ

TJ

Pi

HJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

25.lis

<

Cet

H)J

H)J

EJ

H)J

Pi

EJ

EJ

Pi

EJ

HJ

EJ

EJ

26.lis

Pet

HJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

EJ

TJ

TJ

TJ

TJ

EJ

EJ

EJ

27.lis

Sub

28.lis

Ned

29.lis

Pon

EJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

Pi

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

30.lis

Uto

Pi

HJ

HJ

Pi

EJ

Pi

HJ

HJ

31.lis

Sri

HJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

EJ

EJ

HJ




Raspored pisanih zadaca - Studeni

Datum

Dan

1l.a

1.b

1.c

1d

2.a

2.b

2.c

2d

2.e

3.a

3.b|3.c|3.d(3.e|3.f |4.a]|4.b|4.c|4.d|4.e|5.a|5.b

5.c

5d

6.a

6.b

6.c

6.d

7.a

7.b

7.c

7.d

8.a

8.b

8.c

8.d

1.stu

Cet

2.stu

Pet

3.stu

Sub

4.stu

Ned

5.stu

Pon

Pi

Pi

HJ HJ M

EJ

6.stu

Uto

HJ

HJ

7.stu

Sri

HJ

HJ

HJ

8.stu

Cet

HJ

HJ

9.stu

Pet

HJ

Pi

EJ

EJ

10.stu

Sub

11.stu

Ned

12.stu

Pon

Pi

13.stu

Uto

HJ

Pi

EJ

EJ

Po

14.stu

Sri

HJ

HJ

HJ

EJ

HJ

Po

15.stu

Cet

EJ

EJ

16.stu

Pet

HJ

Pi M

EJ

17.stu

Sub

18.stu

Ned

19.stu

Pon

HJ

EJ

NJ

HJ

HJ

NJ

HJ

20.stu

Uto

Pi

HJ

HJ

21.stu

Sri

Pi

HJ

HJ

HJ HJ HJ (M

EJ

22.stu

Cet

Pi

Pi

H)J Pi HJ EJ

NJ

NJ

==

HJ

HJ

23.stu

Pet

HJ

Pi

HJ M (M M

EJ

EJ

24.stu

Sub

25.stu

Ned

26.stu

Pon

Pi

Pi

EJ

EJ HJ [H) HJ HJ

EJ

EJ

27.stu

Uto

EJ

HJ

Pi HJ Pi HJ

HJ

28.stu

Sri

Pi

EJ

TK

EJ

EJ

TK

29.stu

Cet

HJ [EJ [EJ [EJ [E) EJ G |[HJ

HJ

TK

Po

EJ

TK

30.stu

Pet

HJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

HJ

EJ

EJ

Po

EJ

Po




Raspored pisanih zadaca - Prosinac

Datum | Dan [1l.a|1.b|1.c[1.d|2.a[2.b[2.c[2.d|2.e|3.a]|3.b|3.c|3.d|3.e|3.f|4.a|4.b|4.c|4.d|4.e|5.a|5.b|5.c|5.d|6.a|6.b|6.c|6.d[7.a|7.b|7.c|7.d|8.a]|8.b| 8.c|8.d
1l.pro | Sub

2.pro | Ned

3.pro | Pon HJ HJ H)J NJ| EJ NJ Po Po|TK TK G K
4.pro Uto Pi NJ HJ|NJ[Po|Po|NJ Po TJ | Po T)

5.pro Sri M [ NJ NJ Po|[NJ[NJ|Po TK| TK EJ G |EJ
6.pro | Cet EJ EJ EJ EJ NJ [ NJ NJ[TK | EJ[NJ
7.pro Pet HJ HI|HI|V \Y TK|TJ|TJ|TJ|EJ|[H) EJ| EJ K M|EI|B[M
8.pro | Sub

9.pro | Ned

10.pro | Pon M HJ HJ T|T) TDIMIM[M[{M[TJ|TJ[TJ|TI|M|TK|TK]| EJ B
11.pro | Uto EJ Pi | Pi M HI|V V|V |E|E]|TK K [Po| G |[HJ|HJ|Po
12.pro Sri | EJ EJ| EJ Pi M Pi TJ TJ G Po|NJ|NJ|Po
13.pro | Cet Pi | Pi HJ HJ EJIP|P|E|G G|G|G EJ B | Po G
14.pro | Pet HJ HJ | HJ HJ Pi Pi EJ EJ|TK| P |EJ| G H|G|G|HI|EJ|TJ|HJ|HJ
15.pro | Sub

16.pro | Ned

17.pro | Pon | M M[M|[HJ[M M HJ HJ | HJ | HJ H)J H|G|P|P|P|P|B B|G|F|F]|E)
18.pro | Uto M M| Pi|M Pi Pi HI | M |TK M | HJ HJ HJ | HJ FIM|IM]|F
19.pro | Sri Pi M M| M Pi Pi|Pi|HIIM|M|HIIMIM[M[M|[K[M[M|K|M M
20.pro | Cet | Pi Pi M M| P M M

21.pro | Pet

22.pro | Sub

23.pro | Ned

24.pro | Pon

25.pro | Uto

26.pro | Sri

27.pro | Cet

28.pro | Pet

29.pro | Sub

30.pro | Ned




